Southport Parks and Recreation
2024 Youth Basketball
14 & up schedule 


Team		Coach
Allstars		Melvin Mason
Tarheels	Cameron Smith





Monday January 16, 2024				Thursday January 18, 2024
Holiday No Games					8:30pm		 Allstars vs. Tarheels

Monday January 22, 2024				Thursday January 25, 2024
8:30pm		Tarheels vs. Allstars			8:30pm		Allstars vs. Tarheels

Monday January 29, 2024				Thursday February 1, 2024
8:30pm		Tarheels vs. Allstars			8:30pm		Allstars vs. Tarheels

Monday February 5, 2024				Thursday February 8, 2024
8:30pm		Tarheels vs. Allstars			8:30pm		Allstars vs. Tarheels

Monday February 12, 2024				Thursday February 15, 2024
8:30pm		Tarheels vs. Allstars			8:30pm		Allstars vs. Tarheels

Monday February 19, 2024				Thursday February 22, 2024
8:30pm		Tarheels vs. Allstars			8:30pm		Allstars vs. Tarheels

Monday February 29 – Friday March 1
Double Elimination Tournament



